BESAN LADOO
BADAM BURFI
BIG LADOO
CHANA BURFI
CHANDERKALA
CHAMCHAM
CHOCOLATE
CHAINA MURGI
GOOND LADOO

DHODA BURFI

740/-
1470/-

850/-
800/-
840/-
700/-
700/-
700/-
780/-
680/-
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KALAKAND 700/-

KAJU BURFI 1120/-

KAJU PISTA ROLL  2200/-

KHOYA BURFI 680/-
KARACHI HALWA 680/-
KALA JAM 700/-
JODHPURI LADOO  700/-
PISTA BURFI 4500/-
NAMKEEN SAMOSA 700/-
MATHI NAMKEEN 660/-

GST INCLUDING

MOTICHOOR
MUNGI DAL BURFI
MALAI BURFI
PATISA

PINNI SPL

PANJIRI

RABRI BURFI
RASGULLA
RASMALAI
RAJBHOG

700/-
780/-
700/-
820/-
820/-

1120/-

800/-
35/-
60/-
S35/-



